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48L Drinks Cooler with Light

HU0192 
Black | HUS-HY192

 • Temperature range: 
6-15°C

 • Suitable for drinks
 • Capacity: 40 x 440ml can 

capacity 
 • Reversible door 
 • Energy efficiency class: F

£135.49 EACH

HU0281 
White | HUS-HU281

43L Mini Fridge

HU0196 
Coca-Cola | HUS-EL196

£142.39 EACH

HU0195 
London | HUS-EL195

HU0231 
Rubik’s Cube | HUS-HU231

 • Temperature range: 0-10°C
 • Suitable for food, dairy,  

soft drinks, wine & beer
 • Capacity: 40 x 440ml  

can capacity 
 • Reversible door 
 • Energy efficiency class: F

£135.49 EACH

HU0193
Union Flag | HUS-EL193

48L Drinks Cooler
 • Temperature range: 6-15°C
 • Suitable for drinks
 • Capacity: 40 x 440ml can capacity 

NEW HU0225 
Budweiser | HUS-HU225

NEW HU0269 
Carlsberg | HUS-HU269

HU0209
Diet Coke | HUS-HY209

HU0205 
Guinness | HUS-HY205

HU0237 
Kopparberg | HUS-HU237

HU0230 
Prosecco | HUS-HU279

NEW HU0295
Thatchers | HUS-HU295

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

HU0220 
Stella-Artois | HUS-HU219

£142.39 EACH

 • Reversible door 
 • Energy efficiency class: F


